BOCINI WORKWEAR JACKETS

Size: S M L XL
FullChest(CM)

126 132 138 144 154
Length(Top Shoulder Point)(CM)

69 72 75 78 83

BOCINI SHIRTS

Size: S M L XL
FullChest(CM)

110 116 122 128 134
Length(Top Shoulder Point)(CM)

70 73 76 79 82

BOCINI POLO

Size: S M L XL
FullChest(CM)

105 110 115 120 125
Length(Top Shoulder Point)(CM)

71 74 77 795 82

BOCINI JACKETS

Size: S M L XL
FullChest(CM)

115 120 125 130 135
Length(Top Shoulder Point)(CM)

71 735 76 785 81

2XL

158

86

2XL

140

85

2XL

130

84.5

2XL

140

83.5

3XL

162

89

3XL

146

88

3XL

140

88

3XL

4XL

4XL

5XL



BOCINI WORKWEAR PANTS

Size: 82R 87R 92R 97R 102R 107R 112R 117R
Waist(CM)

82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82
Innerleg(CM)

79 805 82 835 85 86.5 86.5 87.5
Length(Side)(CM)

106.5 109 1115 114 1165 119 120 122

BOCINI SHORTS

Size: S M L XL 2XL  3XL
Waist(CM)

67 70 73 76 79 82
Length(Side)(CM)

46 48 50 52 54 56 YA



